
TROFEO ELLEESSE
Gara internazionale
SPECIAL SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA

TD FIS DE CASSAN F. ITA COURSE NAME SAUC
REFEREE CIOT F. ITA START 1405 m

FINISH 1265 m
CHIEF OF RACE SANTAROSSA V. ITA VERTICAL DROP 140 m

FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9996/01/11

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER MORRICONI ITA PORRACIN L. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - BOSSI N. ITA - A - BOSSI N. ITA

- B - TOSCANO S. ITA - B - TOSCANO S. ITA

NUMBER OF FEATURES 43 42 43 42
START TIME 8.30 10.30
WEATHER:CLOWDY SNOW: HARD TEMPERATURE S: -3°C F: -1°C
PENALTY APPLIED 70.61 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

F= 730
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS

 ASPIRING WOMEN

1 13 6296096 TARI Giorgia 2003 ITA (CLS SC LIVATA ) 36.45 36.56 1'13.01 0.00 317
2 9 6296111 INTERMESOLI Agnese 2003 ITA (CUM CAI MACERATA ) 36.82 36.92 1'13.74 7.30 298
3 6 6296108 CALORO Benedetta 2003 ITA (CLS ANIENE ) 37.44 37.61 1'15.05 20.40 280
4 8 6296176 PASE Ginevra 2003 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 37.92 38.48 1'16.40 33.90 261
5 3 95164 URSIDA Maria Pia 2002 BUL 38.70 38.66 1'17.36 43.49 242
6 17 516673 STADLER Lorena 2002 SUI 40.49 39.50 1'19.99 69.79 224
7 23 6296010 VALDEMARIN Chiara 2003 ITA (FVG SK DEVIN ) 40.32 39.69 1'20.01 69.99 205
8 19 516671 LANDIS Kristina 2002 SUI 40.14 39.95 1'20.09 70.79 186
9 16 6296042 GASPERIN Gaia 2003 ITA (VE SC ALLEGHE ) 40.34 40.27 1'20.61 75.99 168

10 18 6296043 SANTI Gemma 2003 ITA (VE SC ALLEGHE ) 41.01 40.35 1'21.36 83.49 149
11 21 6295811 POLENTARUTTI Martina 2002 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI ) 41.42 40.36 1'21.78 87.69 131
12 22 6295805 SPINA Sara 2002 ITA (VE SC NOTTOLI ) 41.77 40.33 1'22.10 90.89 112
13 24 496552 DEL PINO Sonia 2003 ESP 41.96 41.29 1'23.25 102.39 93
14 25 6295776 ALBERTELLI Elena 2002 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 43.20 42.44 1'25.64 126.28 75
15 28 6295989 SOTTSASS Giulia 2003 ITA (VE TEAM SORAPIS ) 44.64 43.83 1'28.47 154.58 56
16 26 115270 BIRKNER Martina 2003 CHI 44.62 44.65 1'29.27 162.58 37
17 27 6296137 LEONI Elena 2003 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 47.06 46.30 1'33.36 203.47 19

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 1

5 516726 HUTTER Lia 2003 SUI

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 2

2 6295804 DAL VECCHIO Elena 2002 ITA (VE SC NOTTOLI )
7 6296009 SINIGOI Caterina 2003 ITA (FVG SK DEVIN )

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0
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F= 730
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS

WOMEN

1 10 435440 CHYLA Maja 2001 POL 36.35 36.64 1'12.99 0.00 323
2 13 6296096 TARI Giorgia 2003 ITA (CLS SC LIVATA ) 36.45 36.56 1'13.01 0.20 309
3 4 6295193 MORVILLO Valeria 1999 ITA (CLS SC LIVATA ) 36.58 36.65 1'13.23 2.40 295
4 9 6296111 INTERMESOLI Agnese 2003 ITA (CUM CAI MACERATA ) 36.82 36.92 1'13.74 7.50 281
5 12 6295508 CAROLLI Chiara 2001 ITA (CAM SAI NAPOLI ) 37.47 37.07 1'14.54 15.50 267
6 11 6295089 DEL FABBRO Anna 1999 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI ) 37.52 37.03 1'14.55 15.60 253
7 6 6296108 CALORO Benedetta 2003 ITA (CLS ANIENE ) 37.44 37.61 1'15.05 20.60 239
8 1 6295269 LEON Alice 2000 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 37.45 37.63 1'15.08 20.90 225
9 8 6296176 PASE Ginevra 2003 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 37.92 38.48 1'16.40 34.10 211

10 3 95164 URSIDA Maria Pia 2002 BUL 38.70 38.66 1'17.36 43.71 197
11 15 6295601 GARBIN Lisa 2001 ITA (VE SC ALLEGHE ) 39.18 38.77 1'17.95 49.61 183
12 17 516673 STADLER Lorena 2002 SUI 40.49 39.50 1'19.99 70.01 169
13 23 6296010 VALDEMARIN Chiara 2003 ITA (FVG SK DEVIN ) 40.32 39.69 1'20.01 70.21 154
14 19 516671 LANDIS Kristina 2002 SUI 40.14 39.95 1'20.09 71.01 140
15 16 6296042 GASPERIN Gaia 2003 ITA (VE SC ALLEGHE ) 40.34 40.27 1'20.61 76.21 126
16 18 6296043 SANTI Gemma 2003 ITA (VE SC ALLEGHE ) 41.01 40.35 1'21.36 83.71 112
17 21 6295811 POLENTARUTTI Martina 2002 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI ) 41.42 40.36 1'21.78 87.91 98
18 22 6295805 SPINA Sara 2002 ITA (VE SC NOTTOLI ) 41.77 40.33 1'22.10 91.11 84
19 24 496552 DEL PINO Sonia 2003 ESP 41.96 41.29 1'23.25 102.61 70
20 25 6295776 ALBERTELLI Elena 2002 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 43.20 42.44 1'25.64 126.52 56
21 28 6295989 SOTTSASS Giulia 2003 ITA (VE TEAM SORAPIS ) 44.64 43.83 1'28.47 154.82 42
22 26 115270 BIRKNER Martina 2003 CHI 44.62 44.65 1'29.27 162.82 28
23 27 6296137 LEONI Elena 2003 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 47.06 46.30 1'33.36 203.73 14

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 2

5 516726 HUTTER Lia 2003 SUI
20 6295480 MASCARIN Martina 2000 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE )

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 3

2 6295804 DAL VECCHIO Elena 2002 ITA (VE SC NOTTOLI )
7 6296009 SINIGOI Caterina 2003 ITA (FVG SK DEVIN )

14 6295570 POLENTES Giorgia Eva 2001 ITA (VE TEAM SORAPIS )

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

The Technical Delegate
DE CASSAN FABIO
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